
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Shoulder - cms
Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Cut and sew contrast
• Contrast stripe panel around middle and
sleeves
• Self fabric funnel
• Herringbone back neck tape
• Silver metal zipper and puller

47
53
70
60

50
56
72
61

53
59
74
62

S M L

Country of Origin:

61051000

Commodity Code:

56
62
76
63

59
65
78
64

XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

42
107

S M L

44-46
112-117

48
122

XL 2XL

To Fit:

100% Ring Spun Cotton

300gsm

XS - 2XL

36 (XS and 2XL in cartons of 12)

FR006

PULLOVER 1/4 ZIP

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 30 degrees, Machine wash warm, Colour loss may 
occur during initial washes, Do not wring, Do not tumble dry, 
Do not iron on decoration, Dry out of direct sunlight

NEW FOR 2020

44
50
68
59

XS

36
122

XS



FR006

PULLOVER 1/4 ZIP

Black 296C

BLACK CHARCOAL NAVY WHITE

Pantone Guide:

NEW FOR 2020




