FR006

FRONT ROW & CO

HERITAGE CLOTHING

PULLOVER 1/4 ZIP NEW FOR 2020

Fabric: 100% Ring Spun Cotton

Weight: 300gsm Sizes: XS - 2XL

Carton: 36 (XS and 2XL in cartons of 12)

Description: • Cut and sew contrast

• Contrast stripe panel around middle and

sleeves

• Self fabric funnel

Herringbone back neck tapeSilver metal zipper and puller

Care Instructions:











Wash at 30 degrees, Machine wash warm, Colour loss may occur during initial washes, Do not wring, Do not tumble dry, Do not iron on decoration, Dry out of direct sunlight

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH

61051000

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Shoulder - cms	44	47	50	53	56	59
Chest - cms	50	53	56	59	62	65
Length - cms	68	70	72	74	76	78
Sleeve Length - cms	59	60	61	62	63	64

To Fit:

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - ins	36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	122	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122



FR006
PULLOVER 1/4 ZIP
NEW FOR 2020

Pantone Guide:

Black 296C
BLACK CHARCOAL NAVY WHITE